
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

60 
25 

572 
26 
53 

614 

Name 

Stefan Schluter 
Steve Coleman 
Karl Keiger 
Mike Coleman 
Marty Baker 
William Pollard 

Class 

EP 

FP 

FP 

FP 

EP 

EP 

Best Tm 

2:10.884 
2:21.829 
2:23.119 
2:30.048 
2:30.958 
2:32.425 

Diff 

10.945 
12.235 
19.164 
20.074 
21.541 

Best Speed 

75.639 
69.802 
69.173 
65.979 
65.581 
64.950 

In Lap 

6 
6 
2 
3 
3 
4 

Group 

Group 2 
Group 2 
Group 2 
Group 2 
Group 2 
Group 2 

City/State 

Boerne 
New Braunfels 
Covington 
Bishop 
Pearcy 
Boerne 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(60) Stefan Schluter 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

(25) Steve Coleman 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

(572) Karl Keiger 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

(26) Mike Coleman 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

(53) Marty Baker 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

(614) William Pollard 
1 

p2 
3 
4 
5 

Lap Tm 

2:13.830 
2:14.553 
2:21.854 
2:12.055 
2:14.266 
2:10.884 

2:28.315 
2:23.047 
2:23.662 
2:22.934 
2:23.371 
2:21.829 

2:31.299 
2:23.119 
2:29.404 
2:25.100 
2:26.157 

2:34.457 
2:32.589 
2:30.048 
2:32.510 
2:35.454 

2:37.132 
2:32.400 
2:30.958 
2:32.215 
2:36.608 

2:33.860 
3:44.941 
2:41.236 
2:32.425 
2:32.439 

Diff 

+2.946 
+3.669 

+10.970 
+1.171 
+3.382 

+6.486 
+1.218 
+1.833 
+1.105 
+1.542 

+8.180 

+6.285 
+1.981 
+3.038 

+4.409 
+2.541 

+2.462 
+5.406 

+6.174 
+1.442 

+1.257 
+5.650 

+1.435 
+1:12.516 

+8.811 

+0.014 

Time of Day 

10:03:00.536 
10:05:15.089 
10:07:36.943 
10:09:48.998 
10:12:03.264 
10:14:14.148 

10:02:50.271 
10:05:13.318 
10:07:36.980 
10:09:59.914 
10:12:23.285 
10:14:45.114 

10:02:55.098 
10:05:18.217 
10:07:47.621 
10:10:12.721 
10:12:38.878 

10:03:01.845 
10:05:34.434 
10:08:04.482 
10:10:36.992 
10:13:12.446 

10:02:59.283 
10:05:31.683 
10:08:02.641 
10:10:34.856 
10:13:11.464 

10:03:51.233 
10:07:36.174 
10:10:17.410 
10:12:49.835 
10:15:22.274 
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Competitors Laps 

1 Steve Coleman (25) 

2 Marty Baker (53) 

3 Karl Keiger (572) 

4 Mike Coleman (26) 

5 Stefan Schluter (60) 

6 William Pollard (614) 
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4 

60 
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5 

60 

 

25 
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53 
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614 

 

6 

60 

 

25 

 

Lapchart
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